Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 1-Mar-2007
Slim CD-ROM
drive bay
System
reset switch
Alarm reset
switch

96CD-52X-I-AS-B3 Black 5.25" 52X CD-ROM
96DVR-40X-I-AS-B Black 5.25" 16X/40X/24X DVDRW-ROM
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Motherboard/
Backplane Regulation
ACP-5260MB-46RE 1757946006G - CE
ACP-5260BP-46RE 1757000197G - CE
ACP-5260BP-57NE 1757000127G - CE
ACP-5260BP-81NE 1757000128G  - CE